282 283
>113 lm/W
<19
>80; >90
40
>115 lm/W; 135 lm/W Emissione diretta
CRI >90
<19

1
6
TERES MINI
IP 40
TERES
3000K
Ø 80
1
3
3
TERES SMALL
IP 40
3000K
COD lm
14VT9L49015 9W 15° 1094
14VT9L49020 9W 20° 1094
14VT9L49036 9W 36° 1094
14VT9L49050 9W 50° 1094
COD lm
14VT9L39015 9W 15° 923
14VT9L39020 9W 20° 923
14VT9L39036 9W 36° 923
14VT9L39050 9W 50° 923
COD lm
14VT13L49010S 13W 10° 1467
14VT13L49020S 13W 20° 1467
14VT13L49040S 13W 40° 1467
14VT13L49050S 13W 50° 1467
14VT18L49010S 18W 10° 1991
14VT18L49020S 18W 20° 1991
14VT18L49040S 18W 40° 1991
14VT18L49050S 18W 50° 1991
COD lm
14VT13L39010S 13W 10° 1335
14VT13L39020S 13W 20° 1335
14VT13L39040S 13W 40° 1335
14VT13L39050S 13W 50° 1335
14VT18L39010S 18W 10° 1812
14VT18L39020S 18W 20° 1812
14VT18L39040S 18W 40° 1812
14VT18L39050S 18W 50° 1812
SPOTLIGHT
Internal aluminum reflectors:
15° - 20° - 36° - 50° beam angles.
OPTIC

1
5
6
TERES MEDIUM
IP 40
TERES
3000K
Ø 110
1
9
6
TERES HF
IP 20
3000K
COD lm
14VT36L49010HF 36W 10° 4091
14VT36L49020HF 36W 20° 4091
14VT36L49040HF 36W 40° 4091
14VT36L49070HF 36W 70° 4091
14VT42L49010HF 42W 10° 4873
14VT42L49020HF 42W 20° 4873
14VT42L49040HF 42W 40° 4873
14VT42L49070HF 42W 70° 4873
14VT50L49010HF 50W 10° 5243
14VT50L49020HF 50W 20° 5243
14VT50L49040HF 50W 40° 5243
14VT50L49070HF 50W 70° 5243
COD lm
14VT36L39010HF 36W 10° 3719
14VT36L39020HF 36W 20° 3719
14VT36L39040HF 36W 40° 3719
14VT36L39070HF 36W 70° 3719
14VT42L39010HF 42W 10° 4440
14VT42L39020HF 42W 20° 4440
14VT42L39040HF 42W 40° 4440
14VT42L39070HF 42W 70° 4440
14VT50L39010HF 50W 10° 4774
14VT50L39020HF 50W 20° 4774
14VT50L39040HF 50W 40° 4774
14VT50L39070HF 50W 70° 4774
COD lm
14VT18L49010M 18W 10° 2086
14VT18L49020M 18W 20° 2086
14VT18L49040M 18W 40° 2086
14VT18L49070M 18W 70° 2086
14VT25L49010M 25W 10° 2874
14VT25L49020M 25W 20° 2874
14VT25L49040M 25W 40° 2874
14VT25L49070M 25W 70° 2874
14VT33L49010M 33W 10° 3683
14VT33L49020M 33W 20° 3683
14VT33L49040M 33W 40° 3683
14VT33L49070M 33W 70° 3683
COD lm
14VT18L39010M 18W 10° 1898
14VT18L39020M 18W 20° 1898
14VT18L39040M 18W 40° 1898
14VT18L39070M 18W 70° 1898
14VT25L39010M 25W 10° 2615
14VT25L39020M 25W 20° 2615
14VT25L39040M 25W 40° 2615
14VT25L39070M 25W 70° 2615
14VT33L39010M 33W 10° 3566
14VT33L39020M 33W 20° 3566
14VT33L39040M 33W 40° 3566
14VT33L39070M 33W 70° 3566
SPOTLIGHT
COLOUR TEMPERATURE    4000K
OPTIC
Internal aluminum reflectors:

1
4
0
25° 40° 60°
3000K
TERES ZOOM MEDIUM
IP 40
Ø 110
1
6
0
25° 40° 60°
TERES
3000K
COD lm
14ZM13L490S 13W 1634
COD lm
14ZM13L390S 13W 1485
COD lm
14ZM18L490M 18W 2182
14ZM25L490M 25W 3031
14ZM33L490M 33W 3380
COD lm
14ZM18L390M 18W 2040
14ZM25L390M 25W 2833
14ZM33L390M 33W 3130
SPOTLIGHT
Polycarbonate lens:
adjustable emission from 25 ° to 60 °.
OPTIC

290 291
TERES IZ
TERES IZ MEDIUMTERES IZ SMALL
IP 40IP 40
3000K
3000K
Ø 80
1
4
0
Ø 110
1
6
0
COD lm
14IZ13L490S 13W 975
COD lm
14IZ13L390S 13W 887
COD lm
14IZ18L490M 18W 1350
14IZ25L490M 25W 1875
COD lm
14IZ18L390M 18W 1224
14IZ25L390M 25W 1700
SPOTLIGHT
Polycarbonate dynamic beam shaping lens betweeen a
10° spot and a 50° flood controllable via Casambi App for
smartphone and tablet.

TERES WW SMALL
IP 40
3000K
1
4
3
Ø 110
TERES WW MEDIUM
IP 40
3000K
1
7
0
TERES WALL WASHER
COD lm
14WW13L490S 13W 1339
14WW18L490S 18W 1871
COD lm
14WW13L390S 13W 1289
14WW18L390S 18W 1782
COD lm
14WW18L490M 18W 1887
14WW25L490M 25W 2619
14WW33L490M 33W 3391
COD lm
14WW18L390M 18W 1797
14WW25L390M 25W 2495
14WW33L390M 33W 3293
SPOTLIGHT
Polycarbonate lens for wall washing.
OPTIC
COLOUR TEMPERATURE    4000K

4000K
Daylight White
5000K
IP 20
Ø 110
1
9
6
TERES HF FOOD
TERES
14AAMGS14AAVTS 14AANDS
14AAMGM14AAVTM 14AASLM
14AASLS
14AANDM
COD lm
14VT38BR10HF 38W 10° BREAD 2366
14VT38BR20HF 38W 20° BREAD 2366
14VT38BR40HF 38W 40° BREAD 2366
14VT38BR70HF 38W 70° BREAD 2366
14VT54BR10HF 54W 10° BREAD 3537
14VT54BR20HF 54W 20° BREAD 3537
14VT54BR40HF 54W 40° BREAD 3537
14VT54BR70HF 54W 70° BREAD 3537
COD lm
14VT38FH10HF 38W 10° FISH 2628
14VT38FH20HF 38W 20° FISH 2628
14VT38FH40HF 38W 40° FISH 2628
14VT38FH70HF 38W 70° FISH 2628
14VT54FH10HF 54W 10° FISH 3857
14VT54FH20HF 54W 20° FISH 3857
14VT54FH40HF 54W 40° FISH 3857
14VT54FH70HF 54W 70° FISH 3857
COD lm
14VT38MT10HF 38W 10° MEAT 1788
14VT38MT20HF 38W 20° MEAT 1788
14VT38MT40HF 38W 40° MEAT 1788
14VT38MT70HF 38W 70° MEAT 1788
14VT54MT10HF 54W 10° MEAT 2516
14VT54MT20HF 54W 20° MEAT 2516
14VT54MT40HF 54W 40° MEAT 2516
14VT54MT70HF 54W 70° MEAT 2516
SPOTLIGHT
Internal aluminum reflectors:
10°- 20°- 40° - 70° beam angles.
OPTIC